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DESSERT

Honeycomb with cranberry yoghurt

Gofra with vanilla ice cream and drunk cherries

Lemon cream with almond biscuit and red orange sorbet

Chocolate ganache with ice cream and caramel sauce

Almond chocolate cake with coffee ice cream and salted caramel

Homemade ice cream



ПАРМЕЗАНА

290 450

350

550

380

690

650

650

680

750

450

610

540

680

680

750

520

590

410

590

550

450

450

450

890

890

750

450

430

480

420

450

350

410

НЬОККИ СО СМОРЧКАМИ

Pate of chicken liver with cranberries and crispy brioche 

Potato goat with crab

STARTERS SOUPS

MAIN COURSE

SALADS

Scallops with pancetta and fried cauliflower

Tuna tartare with crisp edamame

Beef tar-tar with marinated yolk and parmesan mousse

Smoked salmon rillettes

Cheese plate

Meat delicacies plate

Bruschette plate

Salad with smoked trout, potatoes and poached egg

Salad with roastbeef, bulgur and soft salted cucumbers

Fish soup with white sea mussels

Chicken broth with noodles, spinach and crispy spring rolls

Tom Yum

Pumpkin cream soup with stracciatella

Beef fillet with beaten potatoes and crispy onions

Beefsteak with baked cherry tomatoes and mozzarella

Duck leg confit with parsnip and oyster mushrooms

Veal cheeks with farro and white mushrooms

Steak top blouse with potato cream and truffle sauce

Chicken croquettes with pancetta, parsnip cream and soft salted cucumber

Gnocchi with morels

Carbonara with pancetta

Tuna fillet with fried tomatoes and Asian sauce

Dorado fillet with new potatoes and capers

Fried salmon with crispy broccoli and sauce hollandaise

Pike croquettes with baked sweet potato cream

Tagliatelle with shrimps and parma

Vegetable salad with crab and sour cream

Caesar salad with grilled chicken

Caesar salad with crips fried shrimps

Baku tomatoes with baked eggplant

Garden salad with stracciatella

Stewed bull tails with mousse from white mushrooms and baked potatoes


